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The best of luck to all
area students

participating in
sports this year!

GOOD 
LUCK

ATHLETES!

410 N. Franklin

785-462-8255
REALTOR® www.colbyhomeland.com

Colby High School Girls’ Track

Friday, April 3 - @ McCook - 2:00 p.m.
Thursday, April 9 - @ Norton - 3:00 p.m.
Monday, April 13 - @ Goodland - 4:45 p.m.
Tuesday, April 14 - @ Rawlins - 3:00 p.m.
Friday, April 17 - @ Wichita K.T. Woodman Classic - 8:15 p.m.
Monday, April 20 - @ Trego - 4:00 p.m.
Tuesday, April 21 - @ Scott City - 9:30 a.m.
Monday, April 27 - @ Rawlins - 3:00 p.m.
Friday, May 1 - @ Trego - 3:30 p.m.
Tuesday, May 5 - @ Garden City - 3:00 p.m.
Friday, May 8 - Colby Invitational - 3;00 p.m.
Friday, May 15 - @ NWKL Rawlins - 3:00 p.m.
Friday, May 22 - Regional Track - TBA
Friday, May 29 - State Tournament - TBA
Saturday, May 30 - State Tournament - TBA

Schedule

GOOD LUCK

CHS ALL SPORTS
BOOSTER CLUB

to all fall sports
participants

from the

Front (L-R): Taylor Yourng (manager), Kayla Hockersmith, Haley Stickel, Kate Ostmeyer, 
Kelsey Voss, Skylar Barrnett.  Middle (L-R): Jennifer Schwanke, Emilea Finley, Rachel Lamm, 
Kim Gerstner, Brenna McKee.  Back (L-R): Coach Dee Hovda, Katrina Kaus, Alli Barton, 
Morgan Bell, Kylie Reitcheck, Ashley Standage, Abby Miller, Abi Rohr, Laura Juenemann, 
Coach Lesley Wagoner (Photo by Andy Heintz).
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